
                        BRITISH FREE RIFLE CLUB SPRING OPEN APRIL 17th 2010
START 13.00 ENGLISH MATCH 2

NAME FP No 1st10 2nd10 3rd10 4th10 5th10 6th 10 Ctr 10's TOTAL
LEE S Miss 41 98 100 99 99 97 98 31 591
CLARK N A 47 95 99 98 99 99 99 31 589
WILSHIRE A C 42 100 97 97 98 98 98 31 588
WILSON R H 68 97 97 98 98 98 100 29 588
SZYMANKIEWICZ M 73 95 99 100 100 96 97 33 587
SIMMONS K P 60 99 98 98 98 96 97 28 586
HUCKLE J 51 99 98 98 95 98 97 22 585
WHITE M T 48 97 95 98 96 100 98 28 584
BRUNNING T Q 37 98 95 97 99 98 97 27 584
PEARSE M Mrs 40 97 98 96 96 97 98 33 582
PARR K G 39 95 96 97 97 99 98 29 582
PATTERSON A J 70 97 96 96 96 98 99 29 582
PHELPS D 62 95 93 97 100 98 99 24 582
ACKERMAN N 54 97 95 100 98 96 95 26 581
INGLIS B 53 96 99 98 97 94 96 24 580
WHITE C J 52 97 96 92 97 99 98 26 579
PUGSLEY H Miss 69 94 94 96 99 97 98 21 578
MILGATE N 45 96 97 97 95 97 96 19 578
BUTLER K Miss 58 97 95 96 97 98 94 20 577
FARMER D 71 100 98 96 93 93 97 14 577
DUXBURY P 63 94 98 96 95 97 96 20 576
KERMODE G Miss 43 97 94 97 96 95 97 16 576
PAYNE M 44 93 98 95 95 97 97 18 575
HAY J Mrs 46 96 95 96 94 95 97 19 573
YATES W P 49 94 97 96 96 96 94 19 573
MULLINS J 75 94 96 97 95 94 96 20 572
ROBERTSON S 66 97 94 97 94 92 98 20 572
CHASEMORE R 56 98 92 97 94 94 97 12 572
SWAIN D J 72 96 98 96 95 93 93 18 571
FLOWERS M Miss 55 96 93 94 95 98 90 15 566
TUCKER C E 61 92 96 92 95 94 94 14 563
THORP R P 67 94 95 95 94 96 88 8 562
LEWIS M 57 93 97 88 89 95 95 14 557
POOK R C 50 94 91 98 93 87 93 14 556


